

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

TO: Chrysanthemum Wealth Co., Ltd No. (1), Mya Sein Yangon Project, Yangon-Pathein Road,Hlaing Thar Yar Township, Yangon, Myanmar. Email: aunghein.win@umgroups.com Tel: +95-1-645410,645420			INVOICE NO.:G20230810-05		
			DATE: 2022-8-10		
			PAYMENT BY: T/T		
			ORDER NO.: FPO-REM-2023-06-005 (Glory)		
FROM : JINING,CHINA			TO: RUILI,BORDER		
Item	Description	Q'ty	Unit	EXW in USD	
				Unit Price	Amount
0	3804897 Set Upper Engine gasket	4	pc	19.00	76.00
1	3802376 Set Lower engine gasket	4	pc	17.00	68.00
2	4938933 Main Bearing 6pcs	1	set	13.00	13.00
3	4938937 Main Bearing 7pcs				
4	4938949 Bearing Crank shaft Thrust 1pcs				
5	3957795 Pison Kit PISTON+PIN+SEAL+CLIP	6	pc	18.20	109.20
6	3802820 Front seal, wear sleeve kit	1	pc	4.80	4.80
7	3926126 Rear seal, wear sleeve kit	1	pc	5.50	5.50
8	3937214 Piston Cooling Nozzle	3	pc	0.20	0.60
9	3900068 Ring Dowel	2	pc	0.30	0.60
10	4891178 Bushing (Small End)	6	pc	1.10	6.60
11	3920867 Intake Valve	6	pc	2.00	12.00
12	4994143 Exhaust Valve	6	pc	2.60	15.60
13	4939587 Lubricating Oil Pump	1	pc	24.80	24.80
14	3285410 Water Pump	1	pc	22.00	22.00
15	3906698 Rectangular ring seal	2	pc	0.30	0.60
16	3864178 Thermostat	1	pc	8.00	8.00
17	3903924 Pin ,Timing	1	pc	0.30	0.30
18	3913994 O-ring seal (Timing pin)	1	pc	0.20	0.20
19	3915772 Regulator ring seal	1	pc	0.40	0.40
20	3903857 Screw ,Hex flange head cap	4	pc	0.60	2.40
21	3290062 Beal ,V-ribbed	1	pc	7.00	7.00
22	3903990 Screw ,Hex flange head cap	4	pc	0.50	2.00
23	3930249 Screw,Hex flange	12	pc	1.10	13.20
24	4942278 Seal,bonjo connector	6	pc	0.50	3.00
25	3905307 Screw,bonjo connector	6	pc	0.30	1.80
26	3846N—010 OIL PRESSURE SENSOR	2	pc	3.50	7.00
27	3845N06-010 WATER TEMPERATURE SENSOR	2	pc	3.00	6.00
28	3967252 SPPED SENSOR	2	pc	3.00	6.00
29	230-87-60000 Hydraulic Strainer	3	pc	15.00	45.00
30	J221-23A-200010 Swing Seal In & Out	6	pc	13.50	81.00
31	J213-33D-418000 Wiper Blade	3	pc	13.00	39.00
32	21Y-04A-37-000 Radiator	2	pc	211.00	422.00
33	J221-41A-000010 Sprocket 22H21T	6	pc	71.00	426.00
34	25Y-41-00001 Sprocket 23T/26H	6	pc	145.00	870.00
35	14603661 Fan, Engine EC290BP	5	pc	65.00	325.00
36	22435058 Sensor, Cam 20820494	1	pc	17.00	17.00
37	14636301 IECU	1	pc	260.00	260.00
38	14563849 EC290BP Arm Cylinder	4	pc	635.00	2,540.00

39	14550435	EC290BP Bucket Cylinder	4	pc	510.00	2,040.00
40	4467592	Kit ; Seal	1	pc	19.00	19.00
41	4487340	Kit; Seal (Gear Pump)	1	pc	19.00	19.00
42	4658521	Oil Filter	3	pc	6.70	20.10
43	4089711	Turbo 4038475/4038480	2	pc	125.00	250.00
CHARGE FROM JINING TO BORDER						450.00
SAY TOTAL IN USD EIGHT THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED AND THIRTY NINE CENT SEVENTY ONLY						8,239.70

1. Terms of Payment: To be made by 30% Prepayment for confirmation order. 100%T/T before the delivery.
2. Time of Shipment: packed after 7 working days from received 30% prepayment.
3. Shipping Terms: To Forwarder pointed by buyer after 100% payment.
4. Delivery: stated in purchase order
5. Packing: suitable for long distance transportation.
6. Validity: This offer is firm and remains valid for 30 days since the issuing date.

Account:

Beneficiary Name: Qingdao Glory Machinery Co., Ltd.

Favour of A/C No.: 37114009600221007129

Beneficiary Bank: CHINA CONSTRUCTION BANK QINGDAO BRANCH FREE TRADE ZONE SUB-

Address:NO.55 BEIJING ROAD, QINGDAO FREE TRADE ZONE,CHINA

SWIFT CODE:PCBCCNBJQDX

